
PRE-HUNG EXTERIOR SINGLE DOOR ORDER FORM 

(STAND/VIEWING FROM OUTSIDE OR KEY SIDE) 
Inswing Configuration 

  

Outswing Configuration 

  
 

JAMB WIDTH 
(Wall Thickness) 

JAMB WOOD SPECIES 
(Frame Material) 

BORE  
(Hole Prep for the Handle and Latch) 

 
 4-9/16'' 
 4-3/4'' 
 5-1/4'' 
 6-5/8'' 
 7-1/4''  
 Custom Size: _______ 

     (Additional Cost) 

 
 Mahogany 
 Paint Grade 
 Other: _________ 

     (Additional Cost) 

 Single 
 Double 
 No Bore 
 Mortise Prep. 

    (Add $175 to Price) 
- Dead Bolt Prep-Not performed on jambs due to 
variances of dead bolt sizes. 
- Double Bore Prep is only performed on Active door. 
- Standard Cylinder Bore = 2-1/8''  
- Backset= 2-3/8'' the active door. 

KERF FOR DRY WALL (Optional) HINGE COLOR THRESHOLD DOOR SHOE 

 Both Sides  
    (Add $24 to Price) 

 Inside Only  
    (Add $15 to Price) 
 

 Dark Bronze 
 Satin Nickel 
 Brass 
 Chrome 

     (Add $25 to Price) 

 Dark Bronze 
 Satin Nickel 
 Brass 
 Ada Sill (Only Bronze) 

 Dark Bronze 
 Satin Nickel 
 Brass 

 
DOOR WIDTH PRE-HUNG FINISH UNIT WIDTH 

(Door width +1-1/2'') 
ROUGH OPENING WIDTH 

(Unit Size + 1/2'') 
 30” 
 32” 
 36” 
 42” 
 Custom Size: _______ 

 31-1/2” 
 33-1/2” 
 37-1/2'' 
 43-1/2'' 
 Custom Size: _______ 

 32” 
 34” 
 38” 
 44” 
 Custom Size: _______ 

DOOR HEIGHT PRE-HUNG FINISH UNIT HEIGHT 
(Door height +1-1/2'') 

ROUGH OPENING HEIGHT 
(Unit Size + 1/2'') 

 80'' 
 84” 
 96” 
 108” 
 120”  
 Custom Size: _______ 

 81-1/2'' 
 85-1/2'' 
 97-1/2'' 
 109-1/2'' 
 121-1/2'' 
 Custom Size: _______ 

 82” 
 86” 
 98” 
 110” 
 122” 
 Custom Size: _______ 

 
Read, Understood and Agreed _______________________ (signature)    Date: _____________ 

 

 
Name:                      ___________________  
Proposal Number: ___________________  
Job Number:          ___________________ 


