

Name:	
Proposal Number: _	
Job Number: _	

PRE-HUNG EXTERIOR SINGLE DOOR ORDER FORM

(STAND/VIEWING FROM OUTSIDE OR KEY SIDE)

Inswing Configuration						
Interior Interior Exterior						
Left Hand Inswing						
Outswing Configuration						
Interior Interior Exterior						
Right Hand Outswing			Left Hand	Outswing		
JAMB WIDTH (Wall Thickness)		JAMB WOOD SPECIES (Frame Material)		BORE (Hole Prep for the Handle and Latch)		
☐ 4-9/16" ☐ 4-3/4" ☐ 5-1/4" ☐ 6-5/8" ☐ 7-1/4" ☐ Custom Size: (Additional Cost)		☐ Mahogany ☐ Paint Grade ☐ Other: (Additional Cost)		☐ Single ☐ Double ☐ No Bore ☐ Mortise Prep. (Add \$175 to Price) - Dead Bolt Prep-Not performed on jambs due to variances of dead bolt sizes Double Bore Prep is only performed on Active door Standard Cylinder Bore = 2-1/8" - Backset= 2-3/8" the active door.		
KERF FOR DRY WALL (Optional)	H	HINGE COLOR	THRESH		DOOR SHOE	
☐ Both Sides (Add \$24 to Price) ☐ Inside Only (Add \$15 to Price)	☐ Dark Bro ☐ Satin Ni ☐ Brass ☐ Chrome (Add \$2	ckel	☐ Dark Bronze ☐ Satin Nickel ☐ Brass ☐ Ada Sill (Only Bron:	ze)	☐ Dark Bronze ☐ Satin Nickel ☐ Brass	
F						
DOOR WIDTH		PRE-HUNG FINISH UNIT WIDTH (Door width +1-1/2'')		ROUGH OPENING WIDTH (Unit Size + 1/2")		
□ 30" □ 31-1/2" □ 33-1/2" □ 37-1/2" □ 42" □ 43-1/2" □ Custom Size: □ □ Custom Size: □ □ Custom Size: □ □ □ Custom Size: □ Custom			32" 34" 38" 44" Custom Size:			
DOOR HEIGHT PRE-HUNG FINISH UNIT HEIGHT		ROUGH OPENING HEIGHT				
B0" 81-1/2" 85-1/2" 96" 97-1/2" 108" 121-1/2" 120" Custom Size:		nt +1-1/2")	(Unit Size + 1/2") 82" 86" 98" 110" 122" Custom Size:			

Read, Understood and Agreed ______ (signature) Date: _____